
Tracking details EMPTY IN DEPOT

45 G1 (40HC)

Booking reference
SHZ7141432

Custom reference
N/A

Exported on
Monday,20-OCT-2025 

CMAU5902229

RECEIPT

PORT Yantian, CN

PORT Southampton, GB

DP WORLD SOUTHAMPTON

DELIVERY

20:15

Friday,13-JUN-2025 READY TO BE LOADED SOUTHAMPTON

Wednesday,02-JUL-2025 LOADED ON BOARD SOUTHAMPTON
CMA CGM
COLUMBA
(0PECAE1MA)

Saturday,23-AUG-2025 DISCHARGED MUNDRA
CMA CGM
COLUMBA
(0PED1W1MA)

Tuesday,26-AUG-2025 CONTAINER IN TRANSIT
FOR IMPORT MUNDRA

Friday,29-AUG-2025 RECEIVED FOR IMPORT
TRANSFER JAIPUR

Tuesday,09-SEP-2025 CONTAINER TO
CONSIGNEE JAIPUR

Tuesday,09-SEP-2025 EMPTY IN DEPOT JAIPUR

19:37

04:54

20:57

10:05

11:00

10:55

23:45

Times reflected are local Times.

Date Moves Location Vessel (Voyage)
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