Tracking details EMPTY IN DEPOT



CMAU5902229 • 45 G1 (40HC) RECEIPT PORT Yantian, CN PORT Southampton, GB DP WORLD SOUTHAMPTON DELIVERY Booking reference SHZ7141432 Custom reference N/A Exported on Monday, 20-OCT-2025 © 20:15		Date		Moves	Location	Vessel (Voyage)
		Friday,13-JUN-2025		READY TO BE LOADED	SOUTHAMPTON	
	ā	Wednesday,02-JUL-2025	© 04:54	LOADED ON BOARD	SOUTHAMPTON	CMA CGM COLUMBA (0PECAE1MA)
	Ē	Saturday,23-AUG-2025	© 20:57	DISCHARGED	MUNDRA	CMA CGM COLUMBA (0PED1W1MA)
	<u></u>	Tuesday,26-AUG-2025	© _{10:05}	CONTAINER IN TRANSIT FOR IMPORT	MUNDRA	
		Friday,29-AUG-2025	© _{11:00}	RECEIVED FOR IMPORT TRANSFER	JAIPUR	
		Tuesday,09-SEP-2025	© _{10:55}	CONTAINER TO CONSIGNEE	JAIPUR	
		Tuesday,09-SEP-2025	© 23:45	EMPTY IN DEPOT	JAIPUR	

Times reflected are local Times.